n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n

MAKE IN INDIAMAKE IN INDIA
www.ashecontrols.com    E-mail : sales@ashecontrols.comlPhone : (022) 2405 1561, 2405 5791, 2405 5543   l
HOW TO ORDER
DX-SeriesASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
Digital Indicators
DIGITAL INDICATOR DX-400
Configuration and add-on options
1 INPUT SIGNAL
44 to 20 mA DC L
40 to 10 VDC V
4RTD Pt-100 (three-wire) R
4AC Voltage (to be specified) H
4AC Current (0 to 1 / 5 Ampere) U
4Thermocouple (to be specified) T
2 POWER SUPPLY
4230 V AC, 50 Hz. Z
4110 V AC, 60 Hz. H
424 V DC (±10%). D
3 RETRANSMISSION
44 to 20 mA DC G
4Retransmission not required N
4 EXECUTION
4DIN Rail Mounting D
4Front Panel Mounting P
4Field mounting in Weather-proof execution W
(Polycarbonate enclosure, Ingress protection)
4Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof Ex-d execution X
(Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB)
9675
44   48
ASHE DX-400
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS